
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

August 2025
Everitt Gardens Memory Calendar

Locations Legend
Boulevard (B)
5th Floor (5)
4th Floor (4)
3rd Floor (3)
All Floors (AF)
2nd Floor (2)
Games Room (GR)
Multi-Purpose Room (MP)
Swimming Pool (P)
Resident Room (RR)
Bus Outing (Bus)
Chapel (CH)

1Wear Your Hat Day!
1:00 Scenic Drive (⁠2⁠)
2:00 Happy Hour 2nd Floor
(⁠M⁠P⁠)
2:00 Mocktails (⁠3⁠)
2:30 Board Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:00 World Wide Wanders (⁠5⁠)
6:30 Family Night Swim (⁠P⁠)

210:30 Brain Games (⁠3⁠)
11:00 Walking Group (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Manicures & Hand
Massages (⁠A⁠F⁠)
6:30 Family Shuffleboard (⁠G⁠R⁠)

310:30 Scavenger Hunt (⁠3⁠)
11:00 Walking Group (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Active Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:00 Brain Games (⁠B⁠)
6:30 Family Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)

4Civic Holiday
9:45 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
10:15 Chair Exercises (⁠3⁠)
11:00 1:1 Visits (⁠R⁠R⁠)
1:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Baking Brownies! (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Petanque au Tout (⁠B⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

510:00 Balloon Volley (⁠4⁠)
10:00 Bean Bag Toss (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Moove & Groove (⁠2⁠)
10:30 Singing with Rose (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Brain Games (⁠4⁠)
1:30 Hymn Sing with Rose
(⁠M⁠P⁠)
2:30 Brain Games (⁠2⁠)
2:30 Self Care Tuesday (⁠B⁠)
2:30 Iced Tea Social (⁠M⁠P⁠)
3:30 Ball Toss (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠2⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (AF)

610:00 Artful Enrichment all
Floors
10:30 St. Albert Mobile
Library
11:00 Men's Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)
11:00 Sharing Stories (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Popsicle Social (⁠A⁠F⁠)
2:30 Active Game...You
Choose 3 & 5
2:30 Map of Canada (⁠B⁠)
3:30 Wacky Wednesday Trivia
(⁠3⁠)
3:30 Sing-A-Long (⁠4⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

79:45 Chair Exercises (⁠3⁠)
10:15 Men's Weight Class
(⁠4⁠)
10:45 Catholic Mass (⁠C⁠H⁠)
10:45 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Afternoon Patio Social (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Trivia & Coffee (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Afternoon Stroll
3:30 Funny Stories (⁠2⁠)
3:30 Walking Group (⁠B⁠)
6:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)

8Wear Your Shorts Day!
10:00 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
10:30 Men's Floor Hockey (⁠4⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:00 Scenic Drive (⁠2⁠)
2:00 Happy Hour 2nd Floor
(⁠M⁠P⁠)
2:30 Board Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:30 Ring Toss (⁠4⁠)
6:30 Family Night Swim (⁠P⁠)

910:00 Balloon Volley (⁠4⁠)
10:30 Chair Exercises (⁠2⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)
2:30 Hymn Sing (⁠3⁠)
3:30 Floor Shuffleboard (⁠4⁠)
6:30 Family Shuffleboard (⁠G⁠R⁠)

1010:00 Chair Exercises (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Chair Exercises (⁠4⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:00 Family Facetime (⁠3⁠)
2:00 Scavenger Hunt (⁠5⁠)
3:00 Word Mining (⁠2⁠)
6:30 Family Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)

1110:15 Scenic Drive (⁠B⁠u⁠s⁠)
11:15 1:1 Visits (⁠R⁠R⁠)
1:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Baking Brownies! (⁠3⁠)
3:30 Reminiscing (⁠B⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

1210:00 Balloon Volley (⁠4⁠)
10:00 Bean Bag Toss (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Moove & Groove (⁠2⁠)
10:30 Singing with Rose (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Tea Party (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Tea Party (⁠3⁠)
1:30 Brain Games (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Self Care Tuesday (⁠B⁠)
3:30 Ball Toss (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠2⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

1310:00 Artful Enrichment
11:00 Men's Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)
1:30 Popsicle Social (⁠A⁠F⁠)
2:30 Map of Canada (⁠B⁠)
3:30 Sing-A-Long (⁠4⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

149:45 Chair Exercises (⁠3⁠)
10:15 Men's Weight Class
(⁠4⁠)
10:45 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
2:00 Entertainment: Jackie
(⁠M⁠P⁠)
3:30 Funny Stories (⁠2⁠)
3:30 Walking Group (⁠B⁠)
6:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)

15Color Splash Day!
10:00 Mind Matters (⁠B⁠)
10:00 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
10:30 Active Game...You
Choose! (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Men's Floor Hockey (⁠4⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:00 Scenic Drive (⁠2⁠)
2:00 Happy Hour 2nd Floor
(⁠M⁠P⁠)
2:00 Mocktails (⁠3⁠)
2:30 Board Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:00 World Wide Wanders (⁠5⁠)
6:30 Family Night Swim (⁠P⁠)

1610:30 Brain Games (⁠3⁠)
11:00 Walking Group (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Manicures & Hand
Massages (⁠A⁠F⁠)
6:30 Family Shuffleboard (⁠G⁠R⁠)



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

August 2025
Everitt Gardens Memory Calendar

1710:30 Scavenger Hunt
(⁠3⁠)
11:00 Walking Group (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Active Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:00 Brain Games (⁠B⁠)
6:30 Family Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)

1810:15 Scenic Drive (⁠B⁠u⁠s⁠)
11:15 1:1 Visits (⁠R⁠R⁠)
1:00 Resident Craft/Garage
Sale! (⁠M⁠P⁠)
1:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Baking Brownies! (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Petanque au Tout (⁠B⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

1910:00 Balloon Volley (⁠4⁠)
10:00 Bean Bag Toss (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Moove & Groove (⁠2⁠)
10:30 Singing with Rose (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Brain Games (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Brain Games (⁠2⁠)
2:30 Self Care Tuesday (⁠B⁠)
3:30 Ball Toss (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠2⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

2010:00 Artful Enrichment
all Floors
11:00 Men's Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)
11:00 Sharing Stories (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Popsicle Social (⁠A⁠F⁠)
2:30 Active Game...You
Choose 3 & 5
2:30 Map of Canada (⁠B⁠)
3:30 Wacky Wednesday Trivia
(⁠3⁠)
3:30 Sing-A-Long (⁠4⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

219:45 Chair Exercises (⁠3⁠)
10:15 Men's Weight Class
(⁠4⁠)
10:45 Catholic Mass (⁠C⁠H⁠)
10:45 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
2:00 Entertainment: Dave &
Marcy (⁠M⁠P⁠)
3:00 Nifty Nails (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:30 Funny Stories (⁠2⁠)
3:30 Walking Group (⁠B⁠)
6:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)

22Wear Your Tropical Shirt
Day!

10:00 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
10:30 Men's Floor Hockey (⁠4⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:00 Scenic Drive (⁠2⁠)
2:00 Happy Hour 2nd Floor
(⁠M⁠P⁠)
2:30 Board Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:30 Ring Toss (⁠4⁠)
6:30 Family Night Swim (⁠P⁠)

2310:00 Balloon Volley (⁠4⁠)
10:30 Chair Exercises (⁠2⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)
2:30 Hymn Sing (⁠3⁠)
3:30 Floor Shuffleboard (⁠4⁠)
6:30 Family Shuffleboard (⁠G⁠R⁠)

2410:00 Chair Exercises (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Chair Exercises (⁠4⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:00 Family Facetime (⁠3⁠)
2:00 Scavenger Hunt (⁠5⁠)
3:00 Word Mining (⁠2⁠)
6:30 Family Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)

2510:15 Scenic Drive (⁠B⁠u⁠s⁠)
11:15 1:1 Visits (⁠R⁠R⁠)
1:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Baking Brownies! (⁠3⁠)
3:30 Reminiscing (⁠B⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

2610:00 Balloon Volley (⁠4⁠)
10:00 Bean Bag Toss (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Moove & Groove (⁠2⁠)
10:30 Sing-A-Long (⁠4⁠)
1:30 Tea Party (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Tea Party (⁠3⁠)
1:30 Brain Games (⁠4⁠)
2:30 Self Care Tuesday (⁠B⁠)
3:30 Ball Toss (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Pass the Ball, Stop the
Music! (⁠2⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

2710:00 Artful Enrichment
11:00 Men's Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)
1:30 Popsicle Social (⁠A⁠F⁠)
2:30 Map of Canada (⁠B⁠)
3:30 Sing-A-Long (⁠4⁠)
6:30 HCA Led Activity (⁠A⁠F⁠)

289:45 Chair Exercises (⁠3⁠)
10:15 Men's Weight Class
(⁠4⁠)
10:45 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
1:00 Vendor: Avon & Baking
1:30 Afternoon Patio Social (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Coffee & Trivia (⁠B⁠)
2:30 Afternoon Stroll
3:30 Funny Stories (⁠2⁠)
3:30 Walking Group (⁠B⁠)
6:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)

29Backwards Day!
10:00 Mind Matters (⁠B⁠)
10:00 Chair Exercises (⁠5⁠)
10:30 Active Game...You
Choose! (⁠3⁠)
10:30 Men's Floor Hockey (⁠4⁠)
11:00 Chair Exercises (⁠B⁠)
1:00 Scenic Drive (⁠2⁠)
2:00 Happy Hour 2nd Floor
(⁠M⁠P⁠)
2:00 Mocktails (⁠3⁠)
2:30 Board Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:00 World Wide Wanders (⁠5⁠)
6:30 Family Night Swim (⁠P⁠)

3010:30 Brain Games (⁠3⁠)
11:00 Walking Group (⁠B⁠)
1:30 Bingo (⁠5⁠)
3:30 Manicures & Hand
Massages (⁠A⁠F⁠)
6:30 Family Shuffleboard (⁠G⁠R⁠)

3110:30 Scavenger Hunt
(⁠3⁠)
11:00 Walking Group (⁠5⁠)
1:30 Active Games (⁠A⁠F⁠)
3:00 Brain Games (⁠B⁠)
6:30 Family Billiards (⁠G⁠R⁠)

Locations Legend
Boulevard (B)
5th Floor (5)
4th Floor (4)
3rd Floor (3)
All Floors (AF)
2nd Floor (2)
Games Room (GR)
Multi-Purpose Room (MP)
Swimming Pool (P)
Resident Room (RR)
Bus Outing (Bus)
Chapel (CH)


